5% OFF
              Dersonic RM14D511KD1IE100
 Manufacturer
                  Dersonic
 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm
 Description
                845V 415V 320V 510V Plugin,P=7.5mm  Varistors ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  500
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      5+
                        $ 0.0803
                        $0.0845
                      	$ 0.40
                      50+
                        $ 0.0652
                        $0.0686
                      	$ 3.26
                      150+
                        $ 0.0576
                        $0.0606
                      	$ 8.64
                      500+
                        $ 0.0504
                        $0.053
                      	$ 25.20
                      2500+
                        $ 0.0458
                        $0.0482
                      	$ 114.50
                      5000+
                        $ 0.0436
                        $0.0458
                      	$ 218.00
              In Stock: 32205
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity